CLASAMENTUL OPEN - RALIUL ZAPEZII CAVNIC

Pilot - Nume si Prenume
ONISA ANDREI

CIUP RAZVAN

SAVIANU MIHAI
SIPOS MIRCEA
SAVIANU RADU

TODORAN ADRIAN-LIVIU
MARIN CIPRIAN
RADU EMIL
RUSU VASILE
POPAN GABI
PERTA EMANUEL

Categorie
Auto-teren 4X4 <2500 cc

Auto-teren 4X4 <2500 cc

Auto-teren 4X4 <2500 cc
Auto-teren 4X4 <2500 cc
Auto-teren 4X4 <2500 cc

Auto-teren 4X4 <2500 cc
Auto-teren 4X4 <2500 cc
Auto-teren 4X4 <2500 cc
Auto-teren 4X4 <2500 cc
Auto-teren 4X4 <2500 cc
Auto-teren 4X4 <2500 cc

Copilot - Nume si Prenume
MARC MARIUS

CUPCEA RARES

BREBAN ADRIANA
ANDI IORDAN
GHILAVICI DANIEL

LOBONT ADRIAN FLORIN
COVRIG FLOREA
BLEDEA MARIUS

MARINA ALEXANDRU
GIURGILA FLAVIU

SUZUKI JIMNY
LAND ROVER FREELANDER

MITSUBISHI PAJERO
KIA SPORTAGE
SUZUKI GRAND VITARA

JEEP CHEROKEE
SUZUKI VITARA
JEEP GRAND CHEROKE
MITSUBISHI L200
MITSUBISHI PAJERO
SUZUKI VITARA

LOC
CLASAMENT
OPEN

37
43

44
47
48

52
60
83
96
97
98

Ziua 1 - SS1

T1
04:32.615
04:42.680

04:31.344
04:44.194
04:26.203

04:42.955
05:03.270
05:06.068
05:44.281
05:45.539
06:02.626

Ziua 1 - SS2

T2
04:33.945
04:46.993

04:34.521
04:41.522
04:49.679

04:55.268
04:54.652
05:19.639
05:47.205
05:54.268
05:47.395

Ziua 2 - SS3

T3
04:34.000
04:39.000

05:04.000
04:48.000
05:01.000

04:51.000
05:01.000
05:53.000
50:00.000
50:00.000
50:00.000

Rezultate

Clasament Open

Timp TOTAL
13:40.560
14:08.673

14:09.865
14:13.716
14:16.882

14:29.223
14:58.922
16:18.707
01:31.486
01:39.807
01:50.021
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